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People to Science! 
Chris Madden 
3942 North 66th St, Omaha, Ne., 68104-2551 
402-881-6919 
chris@upstreamweeds.com 

TO John Kottman, City Engineer 
City o f  La Vista, Nebraska 
Public Works Department 
9900 Portal Road 
La Vista, NE 68128 

/ A - / /  

DATE: O C T O B E R  2 3 ,  2 0 1 5  

INVOICE #:  0 1 1  

Thompson Creek Restoration Project/ 
^ c | City of La Vista 

PubEn / 
EdOut / 9/14/15 -

10/18/15 

9/14/15 - 9/20/15 
UW Consultant 
Planning & Coordination Meeting w/  External Partners 
Networking/Email/Correspondence 
General Bio Blitz Program Planning & Coordination 
City of La Vista Acct. Management & Administration 
UNO Collaborative Prep & Consultation 

Weekly Total 

4 S, 
3.5 $ 

10:5 $ 
i s 
1 s 

20 $ 

100.00 
87.50 

262;50 
25.00 
25.00 

500.00 

| Billing Prep 2 $ 26.66 •<" 
Weekly Total 2 $ 26.66 

9/21/15 9/27/15 
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City of  La Vista Acct. Management & Administr ation 1 $ 25.00 ^ 
Bio Blitz Coordination 8i Administration 

- —isJetworking/Email/Cdrresppndence L 
7 
6 

$ 
$ 

175.00 ' 
150.00 

UNO Collaborative Prep & Consultation 6 $ . 150.00 
Weekly Total 20 $ 500.00 

9/28/15 -10/4/15 

mailto:chris@upstreamweeds.com
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Networking/Email/Correspondence 
Bio Blitz Coordination & Administration 
UNO Collaborative Prep & Consultation 
Event Execution (Pro Bono) 

Weekly Total 

3 
16 

2 

21 

75.00 
400.00 

50.00 

525.00 
10/5/15 -10/11/15 

• m p  
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•mPsm UWConsultant fees S ai»Bi 
Networking/Email/Correspondence 
City of La Vista Acct. Management & Administration 
Elem. School Prep/Correspondence/Consult 
UNO Collaborative Prep & Consultation 

Weekly Total 

4 $ 
i $ 

11 $ 
3 $ 

19 $ 

100.00 / 
25.00 " 

275.00 ' 
75.00 " 

475.00 
10/11/15 -10/18/15 

i p n s Q i t ^ n t ^ ^  
Networking/Email/Correspondence 
Elem. School Prep/Correspondence/Consult 
UNO Collaborative Prep & Consultation 

Weekly Total 

4 $ 
12 $ 
4 $ 

20 $ 

100.00 
300 00 
100 00 
500.00 

1,526.66 

Sub Total $ 2,526.66 t> 

Total Due $ 2,526.66 

Please make all checks payable to Chris Madden 
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